
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936003495 7PSSDB 17.55 10.40 182.52

1936003506P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 17.63 4.95 87.27

1936003513P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 17.61 4.95 87.17

1936003520P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 7PSSDB 17.48 5.70 99.64

1936003535P10 - 323-684 7PSSDB 17.48 3.70 64.68

1936003548P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 17.44 4.95 86.33

1936003563P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.51 5.70 99.81

1936003582P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 17.37 4.95 85.98

1936003593P10 - 323-1692 7PSSDB 17.40 5.70 99.18

1936003609P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 17.41 4.20 73.12

1936003618P10 - 323-1692 7PSSDB 17.40 5.70 99.18

1936003644P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 17.41 5.45 94.88

1936003657P10 - 323-684 7PSSDB 17.44 3.70 64.53

1936003660P10 - 323-1692 7PSSDB 17.41 5.70 99.24

1936003670P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 17.47 5.45 95.21

1936003687P10 - 323-1082 7PSSDB 17.41 3.45 60.06

1936003696P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 17.34 4.95 85.83

1936003710P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 17.49 4.20 73.46

1936003719P10 - 323-1227 10PSSDA 17.44 4.95 86.33

1936003733P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 17.46 4.20 73.33

1936003741 5PSSDB 17.47 5.45 95.21

1892.96

5% -94.65

SUBTOTAL 1798.31

-$231.22

TOTAL $1567.09

Settlement
of payment

Luis Barajas (L V B Dump Truck Service LLC) 6/20/2025

Luis Barajas (L V B Dump Truck Service LLC) R005465

0

D279

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-72) TXDOT - I-45 HUNTSVILLE - CONTR# 0675-07-097

P10 - 323-125

Fuel


	06-12-2025 to 06-18-2025



